
Republic of the Philippines 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 
National Road, Purok 6, Bulanao, Tabuk City, Kalinga  

Website:  http://ksu.edu.ph     Email:   ksumail@ksu.edu.ph        Contact No.:   0917-822-6145 
 

INVITATION TO BID 

Name of 
Projects/ Brief 
Description 

, to wit:

Lot #/ Titles of Project 
Approved 
Budget 

Contract 
Duration 

1. Repair of Comfort Room at CAF Building Left Wing 204,102.36 31 

2. Repair of Comfort Room at CAF Building Right Wing 64,895.72 13 

3. Repair of KSU High School Laboratory Building 1,556,612.28 85 

4. Various Repairs of Agricultural Technology Building 817,815.53 68 

5. Repair of CTE Building 1,479,691.19 89 

6. Various Repairs of CAF Laboratory Building 1,163,525.94 103 

7. Various Repairs of CBAE Building 69,585.38 10 

8. Various Repairs of CLA Building 145,373.40 25 

9. Various Repairs of Forestry Building 797,849.09 72 

10. Various Repairs at TECHVOC 1 Building 449,531.15 40 

11. Various Repairs at TECHVOC 2 Building 363,694.72 38 

12. Construction of Engineering Building – Phase IV 1,310,948.65 84 

13. Construction of Rizal Campus Library Building – Phase V 6,173,988.06 176 

14. Construction of HRM Building – Phase IV 1,213,549.79 67 

Grand-total of ABC 15,811,163.26 10 to 176 CD 

ABC 

Source of Fund 

Price of Bid 
Documents 

(non-refundable)

Activities Schedule 

1. Issuance of Bid Documents 
December 20, 2016 to January 9, 2017 (from 8AM to 5PM) 
BAC Secretariat Office, KSU Administration Building, National Road, Purok 
6, Bulanao, Tabuk City, Kalinga 

2. Pre-Bid Conference 
December 28, 2016 (Wednesday) @ 10:00 AM 
Conference Room, KSU Administration Building, National Road, Purok 6, 
Bulanao, Tabuk City, Kalinga 

3. Submission and  Receipt of Bids January 9, 2017 @ 10:00 AM 

4. Opening of Bids January 9, 2017 @ 10:01 AM 

5. Bid Evaluation 
These shall be in accordance with the prescribed periods allowed in the 
2016 IRR of R.A. No. 9184. 

6. Post-Qualification 

7. Notice of Award 

  RAYMOND E. BALBIN, Ph.D. 
                     BAC Chairman 
Date Issued:   December 20, 2016 
Note:   Second Posting/Bidding 

http://ksu.edu.ph/
mailto:ksumail@ksu.edu.ph
mailto:ksu_bac@yahoo.com

